10
11

12

13

14

15
16

Application
Id

Customer
Name

Address

Contact
Number

Pincode
CPV Status
Remarks

Verification
Type

Latitude
Longitude
Case ld

Date Of
Report

Time Of
Report

lo
Comment

Date of Allocation

Time of Allocation

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF

RELEVANT FIELDS

aAhOS00000DaiXk0AJ

AARIF AYUB PATEL
A-19 Fly over society+MUMBAI SUBURBAN+MAHARASHTRA+400063
9594545603

Maharashtra 400062
Negative

Customer Not Available & GPS Pincode Mismatch
Residential

19.1652465
72.8502282
40221

2025-07-29

16:08:12

WE VISITED THE REGISTERED ADDRESS AT A-19 FLY OVER

SOCIETY+MUMBAI SUBURBAN+MAHARASHTRA+400063 ON 29-07-
2025 16:08:12. WE COULD NOT MEET ANYONE AT THE LOCATION,
AND NO NAME BOARD WAS VISIBLE AND OUR PHONE , , WHO IS, .
THE NEIGHBOURS FEEDBACK ARE .

2025-07-23
16:08:00



17 residence_photo_with_name_plate

Goregaon, Shakti Niwas, Station Road, Jawa
29-07-2025 04:05:56 PM

19.165231,72.8502282
Pincode : 400062

oy

18 residence_photo_with_applicant

Goregaon, Shakti Niwas, Statldn I\;déd, Jéwa
29-07-2025 04:06:52 PM

19.1652285,72.8502248
Pincode : 400062



19 residence_photo_with_agent

Goregaon Shaktn leas Statlon Road, Jawa
29-07-2025 04:07:05 PM

19.1652116 72 85021 76
Pincode : 4000

20 residence_photo_with_inside_household

Gore aon iwas, Station
29-07-2025 0 07 18 PM
19.1652119.72. 850226
Pincode ; 4000




21 residence_photo_outside

Goregaon, Shakti Niwas, Station Road, Jawa
29-07-2025 04:07:30 PM
19.1651742,72.8501904

Pincode : 400062

22 Photo with Agent

Gore aor; Shakti Ni\&as, Station Road, Jawa
29-07-2025 04:07:45 PM = ‘
19.1652772,72.8503443 o
Pincode : 400062 A




23 Photo of ID Proof

ion Road, Jawa

Goregaon, Shakti Niwas, St
29-07-2025 04:07:58 PM
19.1652394,72.8502941
Pincode : 400062

Important - Mandatory to be filled

1 Date and Time of Visit 29-07-2025 16:08:12

2 Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)

3 Name of External Agency RNFI SERVICES LIMITED
4 Name of Checker for FV Report Rajesh Massey




