

**PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF  
RELEVANT FIELDS**

1	Application Id	aAhOS00000DaiXk0AJ
2	Customer Name	AARIF AYUB PATEL
3	Address	A-19 Fly over society+MUMBAI SUBURBAN+MAHARASHTRA+400063
4	Contact Number	9594545603
5	Pincode	Maharashtra 400062
6	CPV Status	Negative
7	Remarks	Customer Not Available & GPS Pincode Mismatch
8	Verification Type	Residential
9	Latitude	19.1652465
10	Longitude	72.8502282
11	Case Id	40221
12	Date Of Report	2025-07-29
13	Time Of Report	16:08:12
14	Io Comment	WE VISITED THE REGISTERED ADDRESS AT A-19 FLY OVER SOCIETY+MUMBAI SUBURBAN+MAHARASHTRA+400063 ON 29-07-2025 16:08:12. WE COULD NOT MEET ANYONE AT THE LOCATION, AND NO NAME BOARD WAS VISIBLE AND OUR PHONE , , WHO IS , . THE NEIGHBOURS FEEDBACK ARE .

15	Date of Allocation	2025-07-23
16	Time of Allocation	16:08:00

17 residence\_photo\_with\_name\_plate



18 residence\_photo\_with\_applicant



19 residence\_photo\_with\_agent



20 residence\_photo\_with\_inside\_household



21 residence\_photo\_outside



22 Photo with Agent



23 Photo of ID Proof



Goregaon, Shakti Niwas, Station Road, Jawa  
29-07-2025 04:07:58 PM  
19.1652394, 72.8502941  
Pincode : 400062

**Important - Mandatory to be filled**

1	Date and Time of Visit	29-07-2025 16:08:12
2	Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)	
3	Name of External Agency	RNFI SERVICES LIMITED
4	Name of Checker for FV Report	Rajesh Massey

